# US00065074

(Re	equestor's Name)	
	ldress)	
. (Ac	ldress)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
		MAIL
(Bi	isiness Entity Nam	ie)
(De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	v



05/10/10--01065--012 \*\*25.00

## T. CLINE

MAY 1 1 2010

## EXAMINER

FILED 2010 MAY 10 PM 12: 56 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID

TO: Registration Section   : Division of Corporations
SUBJECT:
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
RYAN SIMOX
(Name of Person)
I MOMENTS MEDIA LLC.
(Firm/Company)
102 SE 2ND ST #0000 #298
Boca Raton, FL. 33B2
(City/State and Zip Code)
ARE AY
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
(Name of Person) at ( <u>959</u> ) <u>448 4725</u>
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

2

.

\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 

### MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICI	LES OF DISSOLUTION
A LIMITE.	FOR D LIABILITY COMPANY
. The name of a limited liability company is	
FMOMENT	S MEDIALUC.
The Articles of Organization were filed on $_{1000000000000000000000000000000000000$	6/30/65 and assigned document number
. The date the dissolution was approved: 🖊	0/3/09
A description of occurrence that resulted in t 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on	the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section back cover letter).
Partners have agreed th	In i la constant a con
other ventures. All debt	s and obligations will be handled
by partner responsible	
any contract of debt.	
All remaining property and assets have been rights and interests. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against th -OR-	for the satisfaction of sny indement order or decree which may be
atures of the members having the same percen Signature	stage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution: Printed Name Robert Haynes
The	
148	Ryan Simcox

FILING FEE: \$25.00